Women's PAX Standings

Place

1st Place Stacy 0'Connell
2nd Place Corrin Vanetti

2019 Zone 7 AX Series Awards

Driver

3rd Place Kelsey Leet

Open PAX Standings

Place

Driver

1st Place Grady Carter
2nd Place Monty Pack

3rd Place Andrew Blyholder

Class Standings

Class
S01-0

SO5-W

S07-0
S07-0

S10-0
S10-0

S10-W

S11-0
S11-0
S11-0

S11-W

S12-0
S12-0
S12-0
S12-0

P0O5-0
P07-0
P08-0

P11-0
P11-0

P12-0

1st
1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd

1st

Place
Place

Place

Place
Place

Place
Place

Place

Place
Place
Place

Place

Place
Place
Place
Place

Place
Place
Place

Place
Place

Place

Points are Best 6
(5 min. in 3 Regions)

Points
582
576
499

Points
582
547
497

Driver
Reuben Rivera

Stacy 0'Connell

Himanshu Patel
Drew Powers

Grady Carter
Fraser Marshall

Corrin Vanetti

John Leet
Thomas Wainwright
Weyland Fat

Kelsey Leet

Ovidiu Predescu
Joe Weinstein
Steve Forshay
Tosh Yumae

Terry Zaccone
Caevon Hekmaty
John Brosnahan

Doug Brekke
Teddy Framhein

Ed Hunter

Points
100

120

120
85

120
100

120

108
63
61

120

105
104
86
73

120
120
102

101
100

120



2019 Zone 7 AX Series Awards

Class Standings (cont.)

Class Place Driver Points

P14-0 1st Place Brant Ballantyne 120
P16-0 1st Place Larry Sharp 116
P16-0 2nd Place Carl Winkler 89
P16-W 1st Place Carol McNamara 96
I105-0 1st Place Monty Pack 120
I05-0 2nd Place Collin Fat 83
MO1-0 1st Place Andrew Blyholder 120
MO1-0 2nd Place Tom Greathouse 80

MO5-0 1st Place Dave Dunwoodie 120



