2019 Zone 7 AX Series Awards

Points are Best 6 (5 min. in 3 Regions)

Women's PAX Standings

Place	Driver	Points
1st Place	Stacy O'Connell	582
2nd Place	Corrin Vanetti	576
3rd Place	Kelsey Leet	499

Open PAX Standings

Place	Driver	Points
1st Place	Grady Carter	582
2nd Place	Monty Pack	547
3rd Place	Andrew Blyholder	497

Class Standings

Class	Place	Driver	Points
S01-0	1st Place	Reuben Rivera	100
S05-W	1st Place	Stacy O'Connell	120
S07-0	1st Place	Himanshu Patel	120
S07-0	2nd Place	Drew Powers	85
S10-0	1st Place	Grady Carter	120
S10-0	2nd Place	Fraser Marshall	100
S10-W	1st Place	Corrin Vanetti	120
S11-0	1st Place	John Leet	108
S11-0	2nd Place	Thomas Wainwright	63
S11-0	3rd Place	Weyland Fat	61
S11-W	1st Place	Kelsey Leet	120
S12-0	1st Place	Ovidiu Predescu	105
S12-0	2nd Place	Joe Weinstein	104
S12-0	3rd Place	Steve Forshay	86
S12-0	4th Place	Tosh Yumae	73
P05-0	1st Place	Terry Zaccone	120
P07-0	1st Place	Caevon Hekmaty	120
P08-0	1st Place	John Brosnahan	102
P11-0	1st Place	Doug Brekke	101
P11-0	2nd Place	Teddy Framhein	100
P12-0	1st Place	Ed Hunter	120

2019 Zone 7 AX Series Awards

Class Standings (cont.)

Class	Place	Driver	Points
P14-0	1st Place	Brant Ballantyne	120
P16-0	1st Place	Larry Sharp	116
P16-0	2nd Place	Carl Winkler	89
P16-W	1st Place	Carol McNamara	96
I05-0	1st Place	Monty Pack	120
I05-0	2nd Place	Collin Fat	83
M01-0	1st Place	Andrew Blyholder	120
M01-0	2nd Place	Tom Greathouse	80
MO5-O	1st Place	Dave Dunwoodie	120